Tournament :

Competition

Description :

Course Name :

Rank
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Golflink

2062300174
2011303103
4010202853
4071802371
4011127859
2010704392
4071802372
4010901378
4130302818
4131001709
4130304228
4071671461
5020125366
4130306208
2010703608
4071704084
4130602134
4071802246
4071702148
4132797490
4071803929
4141006970
3070701423
3010705660
4130305472
4130303065
4130904379
4130903177
4011129178
4010504477
4111700016
4132708311

SPWOC Senior Nett
Monday, 08 July 2024

Participant Name

Bev Obringer
Wendy Harrington
Angela Fong
Judith Eastaway
Robyn Callaghan
Vickie Chan
Wendy Hollis
Leigh CHRISTENSEN
Roselyn Gardiner
Ann Campbell
Joanne McCowan
Shirley Dean
Julie Wheeler
Kate Wesener
Sylvia Pham
Alison Myatt
Debbie Macaulay
Dianne Whish-Wilson
Judy Wood
Christine Sturre
Lesley Jones
Roelfina Jarvis
Bernadette Smith
Margaret Stevens
Pauline Grooby
Christine Pronk
Leeanne Ptak
Kate WILKIE
Colleen Kaptein
Di Paitai

Wendy Powick
Debra Pearce

Surfers Paradise Golf Club

Competition

Total Entrants :

Handicap Total

10
5

11
11

20
11
14
14
17

16
20
15
17
13
24
21
11
23
26
20
12
12
23
23
15
18
20
11

Printed by MiClub

NETT
228

231
232
233
237 C/B
237
238 C/B
238
240
243
244 C/B
244
246
247
248
249
250 C/B
250 C/B
250 C/B
250
251
252 C/B
252
255 C/B
255
261
265
162
165
170
173
146

Nett

32

Rounds

80, 78, 70
79, 75,77
78,76, 78
74, 80, 79
75, 80, 82
79, 75, 83
78,78, 82
80, 76, 82
81,78, 81
81, 80, 82
79, 84, 81
85, 78, 81
85, 78, 83
78,92, 77
81, 80, 87
84, 80, 85
84, 85, 81
82, 84, 84
84, 80, 86
79, 83, 88
79, 88, 84
86, 85, 81
85, 82, 85
89, 84, 82
79, 84, 92
79, 85, 97
82,91, 92
, 75, 87

80, 85,

89, 81,

89, 84,

82, 64,
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